e P e i EERES ea g 3

Helmr -

Wi‘m"*“ﬁf*hwmﬂww N e R o m RS

- y 05 .
) ‘ ' f
Bwldlng Permlt Appllcatlon W ;
Howard County Maryland Date Received: YO ]
Department of Inspections, Licenses and' Permits f
:3430 Court House Drive
_Permits: 410-313-2455 €3 "
www.howardcountymd.gov ot Permlt No.: S” \ (O{‘( )% f
Buildi G2 AT a3 : ;
uilding Address.c‘ etk AL .S P i Property Owner’s Name:, ', /# /4 «. Ve o AR s . T
City: W e e State: 41} Zip Code: /) '."i’"?’g" Address:j £ iy g :( s o1 22 ik -
ik . 7 City: ; State: ' Zi B ko
ko ety u sl S_gaan p Code: "2:.. 5w
Surte/Apt # SDP/WP/BA# ALY/ Phone:tiyi <{j o o o Fax: o
Census Tract: /7~ Sy Subdivision:i’ ,” RN Email:
— e 230 ) J Bk :
. b
Section: : PR A
: . Area: ‘. Lot:ad f .’ Applicant’s Name & Mallmg Address, (If other than stated herein)
Tax Map: ___ {5 Parcel: Grid: ¢/ =] Applicant’sName: i, & /o0 @ . f . B, dis i e
s ) Address: ;. - - { ‘ 3
oning ¢ ; ; et N ), — —
NGy Lt Map Coordinates: Lot S__lze, City: Tore State: s A Zip Code:p o vt
Phone: = f"; 7 L YR Fax: '
Existing Use: j=opiwsdpmmprimpmmforfppme ¢+ : || Email: 4 ‘
— ’ 7 . ;
Proposed Use: i :’"'- e Contractor Company: { i/« 7 .1,:% oo 7 SV 3
Estimated Construction Cost: $ b2y : Contact Person: " s =y < . ;0 .
oy % Ad A g e o] -
Description of Work:s ., o ¢ .7 5 . BB o g ; args =7 ST F=
_ R City: Yaac,, & State: a8 0, Zip Code: 27 ¢/
K &GP s ' i} 3»:1‘ PAO " ity License No. : A1 /i i i !
- & 4 '/
VAR A l\ { Phone-2édn cjcyg 7477 Fax:
Occupant or Tenant:/ ¢ .. /. 4. 4 5 o ¢ Ernall
Was tenant space previously occupied? {1Yes ) ONo : : Engineer/Architecf’ Co_mgany; - 2N s P BT
Contact Name: ) /0" 7 4 Responsible Design Prof.: »-*f "~ | | (s~ AL LY L
Address: ;. . . . < ) . Address: 2A 28 1 e Dy Bl a
City: State:; /v Zip C_(_)de: » 7 ‘},’ City:. PRI £ State: .7\ Zip Code: 2
i i ele 7 T s : : x A L T c
Phone:Z tfr ¢f«f , dyr 2 Fax: - - || Phoner z3 €71, i | Fax: 2o/ A/ on:
Email: Email:
Commercial Building. Characterlstlcs Residential Building Characteristics ' ) - Utilities
Height: U1 SF Dwelling OJ SF Townhouse : - Water Supply
No. of stories: - i
, . Depth Width . [ Public
Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1" floor:
] Ad ; U Private
. 2" floor: . Al
Area of construction {sq. ft.): Basement: e - Sewage Disposal
O Finished Basement L] Public
Use group: L] Unfinished Basement . [ Private L
'C g Clrat;Nl Spaced Electric: H Yes O No
onstruction type: Slab.on Grade
z Ve - Gas: . FElvYes O No
[ Reinforced Concrete No. of Bedrooms: - ‘, :
O Structural Steel Multi-family Dwelling " - Heating System. \
*[J Masonry No. of efficiency units: |1 || O Electric uoil : ik _ §
[- [ Wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: | |, Natural Gas [ Propane Gas
.0 State Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: ) Other: )
‘ . No. of 3 BR units: * Sprinkler System: 1ozt =
O'ther SFructure: DYes . T No.
Dimensions:
» Roadside Tree Project Permit ‘Footings: L .
OYes ~[LINo Roof: _ Grading Permit Number:
Roadside Tree Project Permit # 1 State Certified Modular -
' [ Manufactured Home = - 5 Building Shell Permit Number:
THE UNDERSIGNED HEREBY CERTIFIES AND AGREES AS FOLLOWS: (1) THAT HE/SHE IS AUTHORIZED TO MAKE THIS APPLICATION; (2) THAT THE INFORMATION IS CORRECT; (3) THAT HE/SHE WILL COMPLY
WITH ALL REGULATIONS OF HOWARD COUNTY WHICH ARE APPLICABLE THERETO; (4) THAT HE/SHE WILL PERFORM NO WORK ON THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPERTY NOT SPECIFICALLY DESCRIBED IN
THIS APPLICATION; (S)THAT HE/SHE GRANTS COUNTY OFFICIALS THE RIGHT TO ENTER ONTO THIS PROPERTY FOR THE PURPOSE OF INSPECTING THE WORK PERMITTED AND:POSTING NOTICES.
- . '1":\ '{ﬁ".\\
Appllcant’s Slgnature € Print Name
Email Address Date 4 '
. -
i MA 1.
Title/Company .
Checks Payable to: DIRECTOR OF FINANCE OF HOWARD COUNTY
**p| EASE WRITE NEATLY & LEGIBLY** ) ) .
-FOR OFFICE USE ONLY- St s \
AGENCY DATE | SIGNATURE OF APPROVAL | | DPZ SETBACK INFORMATION Filing Fee ST J
- Front: . Permit Fee 6L
State Highways Rear: | Tech Fee $
1| Building Officials Side: Excise Tax * 3
LA ;>s" Zoni Side St.: : PSFS s )
Wl FA (Zoning) All minimum setbacks met?  [JYes [INo Guaranty Fund $
.<"| PSZA ( Engineering ) s Is Entrance Permit Required? [JYes [INo Add’| per Fee S
‘ 7 P Historic District? OYes [ONo Total Fees $
/| Health it 7z ety .
” - 4 //(é’ ﬁ:Wf,é/ Lot Coverage for New Town Zone: Sub-Total Paid S
is Sediment Control approval required for issuance? [ Yes [J No SDP/Red-line approval date: “ Balance Due s
[J CONTINGENCY CONSTRUCTION START ch e s
. eck "/ ) Gy AL
E Tz 7
Distribution of Copies: White: Building Officials Green: PSZA,Zoning ) - Yellow: PSZA Engineering Pink: Health Gold: SHA

T:\Operations\Updated Forms\Building app/mp 8.2012.docx




Z///Z/,gié“ Bureau of Environmental Health
== 8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045
Main: 410-313-2640 | Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
www.hchealth.org

Howard County
Health Department Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

f

Nov. 1, 2016

RE: B16004484
8300 Stayton Dr.
Jessup, MD 20794

To Whom It May Concern:

This letter is in response to building permit B16004484. The building permit application
and plans indicate that the proposed work includes x-ray equipment that will need to be
reviewed/registered with Maryland Department of the Environment, Air Quality
Program, Air and Radiation Management Administration. If you have any questions you
can contact the Air Quality Permits Program at (410) 537-3230.

Your building permit has been approved by this Department. I may be reached at 410-
" 313-6357 if you would like to discuss the project in more detail.

Respectfully,
Robert Freemon

L Yo ;
Well & Septic Program (SO A Lo\ T
Bureau of Environmental Health AV e e
Q NN



www.facebook.com/hocohealth
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SUITE 120
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PROJECT #14156

This drawing and the design shown are the
property of cfr engineering consultants. The
reproduction, copying or other use of this
drawing without their written consent is
prohibited and any infringement will be subject
to legal action.
©CFR 2015
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810 LIGHT STREET
BALTIMORE MD 21230
410.837.5040
INFO@GAUDREAUINC.COM
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KEAST & HOOD
1350 CONNECTICUT AVENUE NW,
SUITE 412
WASHINGTON, DC 20036
KEAST&HOOD  (202) 223-1941
WWW.KEASTHOOD.COM
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410.792.8086
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/ A
C / o)
= J /7 MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (TYP) /™ INTERIOR ELEVATION
> | w 1z =120 W 112'=1-0
S L ~ _E\—A_J_ - = = . = = - - - e
AT oS \:—_7\ 0000
>7~ ] =
. X
! \ TOILET ACCESSORIES SCHEDULE NOTE: MFR NAMES & MODEL #s INDICATE FEATURES AND LEVEL OF QUALITY
) WOMENS ACCESSIBILITY HEIGHTS ARE IN INCHES FROM THE FINISHED FLOOR LINE TO CENTERLINE, UON
RE STROOM MARK | DESCRIPTION ACCESSIBLE HEIGHT | MANUFACTURER | MODELNUMBER | NOTES
b T1 | 36"HORIZONTAL GRAB BAR 33-36 (TOP) BOBRICK B-6806.99x36 PEENED GRIP, CONCEALED FASTENING, ADA-COMPLIANT
T1a | 2-WALL GRAB BAR (SHOWER) 33 - 36 (TOP) BOBRICK B-6861.99 PEENED GRIP, CONCEALED FASTENING, ADA-COMPLIANT
T2 | 42"HORIZONTAL GRAB BAR 33-36 (TOP) BOBRICK B-6806.99x42 PEENED GRIP, CONCEALED FASTENING, ADA-COMPLIANT
T2a | 18"VERTICAL GRAB BAR 39-41 (BOTTOM) | BOBRICK B-6806.99x18 PEENED GRIP, CONCEALED FASTENING, ADA-COMPLIANT
T2b | 18"VERTICAL GRAB BAR (SHOWER) 39 -41 (BOTTOM) | BOBRICK B-5806.99x18 PEENED GRIP, CONCEALED FASTENING, ADA-COMPLIANT
3 3 : T3 | SANITARY NAPKIN DISPOSAL 30 MAX (TOP) BOBRICK B-270 SURFACE-MOUNTED
T4 | TOILET TISSUE DISPENSER 19 MIN SAN JAMAR R2000 TBK DOUBLE-SIZE ROLLS, SURFACE-MOUNTED
T5 | TEMPERED MIRROR-18"Wx 36"H 40 MAX (BOTTOM)| BOBRICK B-165-1836 TEMPERED GLASS, STAINLESS STEEL FRAME, CONCEALED FASTENING
T6 | UNDERLAVPROTECTION 10 MIN (BOTTOM) | TRUEBRO LAV SHIELD MODEL 2018
T7 | SOAP DISPENSER- WALL MOUNTED 40 MAX GOJO FMX-12
""""""""""""""""""""""""""" T8 | SURFACE-MOUNTED PAPER TOWEL DISPENSER 40 MAX (CONTROL) | SAN JAMAR T1390 TBK AUTOMATIC ROLL-TYPE
T9 | TOILET SEAT COVER DISPENSER 40 MAX (CONTROL) | BOBRICK B-4221 SURFACE-MOUNTED
T10 | FOLDING SHOWER SEAT 17-19 (TOP) N/A - INCL. WITH SHOWER COMPARTMENT
/3 ENLARGED RESTROOMS PLAN T11 | HEAVY-DUTY SHOWER CURTAIN ROD - BOBRICK B-6107x36 SURFACE-MOUNTED
e e T12 | STAINLESS STEEL SHOWER CURTAIN HOOKS - BOBRICK B-204-1 7 HOOKS REQUIRED, INSTALL ON CURTAINROD
T13 | VYNIL SHOWER CURTAIN - BOBRICK B-204-2 ASSEMBLE TO HOOKS
T14 | CLOTHES HOOK 38-40 (TOP) BOBRICK B-2116 SURFACE-MOUNTED
T15 | HEAVY-DUTY SOAP DISH 38-48 (BOTTOM) N/A - INCL. WITH SHOWER COMPARTMENT
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